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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

5 Sunday 2-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS BRUINS

42 Tuesday 11-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

60 Friday 14-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

74 Sunday 16-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

93 Tuesday 18-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

128 Sunday 23-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

132 Monday 24-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

145 Wednesday 26-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

184 Monday 31-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

205 Friday 4-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS PUB NIGHT

222 Sunday 6-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

248 Thursday 10-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

267 Sunday 13-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

301 Thursday 17-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

341 Thursday 24-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS

1077 Saturday 26-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

353 Sunday 27-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

363 Tuesday 29-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

386 Sunday 4-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS WINGS

410 Tuesday 6-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

448 Sunday 11-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

454 Monday 12-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

481 Saturday 17-Dec 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS HNIC

502 Sunday 18-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS BOWSER

517 Wednesday 21-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

567 Sunday 8-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS RANGERS

607 Sunday 15-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

639 Thursday 19-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

661 Sunday 22-Jan 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

689 Thursday 26-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HABS

697 Friday 27-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS PUB NIGHT

708 Sunday 29-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

760 Sunday 5-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS WINGS

786 Tuesday 7-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

812 Tuesday 14-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

851 Sunday 19-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

864 Monday 27-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

904 Sunday 5-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

941 Saturday 11-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS HNIC

951 Sunday 12-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

984 Thursday 16-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

987 Friday 17-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

998 Sunday 19-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

1018 Thursday 23-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HAWKS

1038 Sunday 26-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

RR041 Sunday 2-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

RR045 Monday 3-Apr 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS BRUINS

RR068 Thursday 6-Apr 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

RR086 Wednesday 12-Apr 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS WINGS

RR104 Friday 14-Apr 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

RR124 Sunday 16-Apr 12:45 PM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


